
COMPONENT  

OASD/RA 

Col Maureen Tritle                                               
(maureen.tritle@osd.mil) 703-693-8618 DSN 223                  
CAPT Karen Trueblood (karen.trueblood@osd.mil)                  
703-692-1270 DSN: 222 

AFRC 

Lt Col Walter Ruman (walter.ruman@afrc.af.mil)                       
478-327-1743                                                                               
Capt Belinda Carter (Belinda.Carter@afrc.af.mil)                      
478-327-0331 DSN 497               

ANG 

Lt Col Keith MacDonald (keith.macdonald@ang.af.mil)            
301-278-7191                                                                               
Maj Erica Bolling (Erica.Bolling@ang.af.mil)                         
301-836-7125   

ARNG 

MAJ (P) Bill Reitemeyer (william.reitemeyer@us.army.mil)       
703-607-9305                 
CPT David Wilson (david.w.wilson@ng.army.mil)                      
703-607-7165                                                                         

USAR 

LTC Bo Bobinski (robert.bobinski@usar.army.mil)                    
404-464-8333                                                                               
MAJ Gene Poindexter (eugene.poindexter@usar.army.mil)      
404-464-8335     

USN 

CDR Mike Sherwin (michael.sherwin@navy.mil)                        
703-614-1085                                                                               
LCDR Raquel Gladieux (raquel.gladieux@navy.mil)                  
703-614-9568                                                              

USMCR 

Mr. Al Copeland (Alan.Copeland@usmc.mil)                             
504-678-5483 DSN 678                                                               
LtCol William Morgan  (william.morgan3@usmc.mil)                
504-678-0655                                               

USA 
1LT Scott Sann (scott.sann@conus.army.mil)                            
510-282-4514 (DIVEX East) 

 


